
第９回スポーツひのまるキッズ九州小学生柔道大会

平成30年3月4日

粕屋町総合体育館

5年生男子無差別
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3 稲築柔道教室 福岡県

8 久木本　大昂

4

5

大真館柔道場 熊本県

鬼木　琉碧 志摩柔道スポーツ少年団

長与尚武会

福岡県

宮崎県

大歯　心良 東福岡柔道教室 福岡県

宇佐波　伊吹

9

加納　正慈

野中　颯汰 柔真館藤本道場 熊本県

1 岩本　瑠依 東福岡柔道教室 福岡県

川口　克希 東長崎柔心館 長崎県2

福吉柔道スポーツ少年団 福岡県

欠 原田　泰雅 孜孜道場 福岡県

長崎県

11 榊原　天蘭 忠氣道場 鹿児島県

6

10 清原　幸太

12

15 吉村　瑳琉 南星館少年柔道クラブ

首藤　豊英 延岡少年柔道クラブ

六倉　颯謙 荒木柔道クラブ 福岡県13

14 竹川　大暉 須恵柔道クラブ 福岡県

近藤　涼空 天真館 福岡県

佐伯　大空 拓南柔道会 愛媛県

鹿児島県

18

小嶺　佳祐 尚武館 福岡県16

17

長尾柔道クラブ

25 志摩柔道スポーツ少年団

福岡県

20 石田　獅童 倫心館吉田道場 熊本県

24

平野　飛生良

19 橋本　壮平

孜孜道場 福岡県

中屋　賢心 忠氣道場 鹿児島県

23 落　真心都 生目柔道場 宮崎県

27 福岡県

21 木下　陽太 三潴スポーツ少年団 福岡県

22 高崎　硫之亮

28 内山　慶人 育成館天水道場 熊本県

26

森元　壮琉 川崎町青少年柔道愛好会

29

廣田　圭吾 波多江柔道スポーツ少年団 福岡県

30

星野　煌 荒木柔道クラブ 福岡県

31

橋本　大地 北陽塾 長崎県

32 姫野　宙 須恵柔道クラブ

福岡県

41

39 前田　翔太

40

福岡県

古賀柔道クラブ 福岡県

山手　壮真 うきは市体協　柔道部 福岡県

熊本県倫心館吉田道場石田　悠稀

42

37

大戸　勇輝

64

80

52

64

54

34

渡辺　想生 百道少年柔道クラブ 福岡県

38

36

吉木　竜真 志摩柔道スポーツ少年団

熊本県

35 出口　敬将 柔心館道場 福岡県

33

大真館柔道場

48

福岡県

47

濱田　昇龍 南種子柔道スポーツ少年団 鹿児島県

大分県

田之上　力斗 東福岡柔道教室 福岡県

45

山城　明史

堂脇 　隼人

49

61

54

45

50

大分柔友会

43 松本　龍樹 天真館 福岡県

有朋柔道塾 広島県

60

68

52

54

73

60

51

63

58

70

50

65

45

50

84

70

45
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70
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49

42

75

65

87

64

53

55


